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ECZ= 44

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

SPRINTER NOVATOS E SENIOR B

(ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km

TO 1 (SPRINTER NOV./ SENIOR A E B / S. SENIOR)

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:47:19

16/06/2022 14:46

_

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap $1 S2 s3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3
(020) ROBERTO AZANA
(299) TIAGO KASTNER 1 14:49:34.968 54663 11.803 22.487 20.373
1 14:49:14.421 53.698 11.602 22.100 20.096 2 14:50:27.961 52.993 -1.670 11.229 21.883 19.881
2 14:50:06.843 52.422 -1.276 11.047 21.580 19.795 3 14:51:20.665 52.704 -0.289 11.078 21.819 19.807
3 14:50:59.780 52.937 +0.515 10.958 21.374 20.605 4 14:52:12.966 52.301 -0.403 11.050 21.628 19.623
4 14:51:51.747 51.967 -0.970 10.953 21.371 19.643 5 14:53:05.666 52.700 +0.399 11.054 21.558 20.088
5 14:52:43.625 51.878 -0.089 10.983 21.255 19.640 6 14:53:59.750 54.084 +1.384 12.101 22.200 19.783
6 14:53:35.121 51.496 -0.382 10.894 21.218 19.384 7 14:54:52.062 52.312 -1.772 11.101 21578 19.633
7 14:54:29.690 54.569 +3.073 10.926 22.039 21.604 8 14:55:44.306 52.244 -0.068 10.977 21.667 19.600
9 15:04:07.749 8:23.443 7:31.199 41.098 22312 20.033
(028) CARLOS SG 10 15:05:00.210 52.461 7:30.982 11.129 21.555 19.777
14:49:12577 54.129 11.783 22.163 20.183 1" 15:05:52.699 52.489 +0.028 11.079 21.751 19.659
2 14:50:05.707 53.130 -0.999 11.254 21.818 20.058 12 15:06:45.003 52.304 -0.185 10.979 21.712 19.613
3 14:51:00.169 54.462 +1.332 11.208 21.789 21.465 13 15:07:28.589 43.586 -8.718 10.934 8.403 24.249
4 14:51:52673 52.504 -1.958 11.230 21.451 19.823
5 14:52:45.102 52.429 -0.075 11.124 21423 19.882 (044) CLAUDIO MORAES
6 14:53:39.351 54.249 +1.820 11.274 22.661 20.314 14:51:02.225 53.449
7 14:55:50.093 2:10.742 1:16.493 29.065 21.837 19.840 2 14:51:55.258 53.033 -0.416
8 14:56:42.486 52.393 1:18.349 11.125 21.528 19.740 3 14:52:48.573 53.315 +0.282
9 14:57:34911 52.425 +0.032 11.056 21.661 19.708 4 14:53:41.671 53.098 -0.217
10 14:58:27.002 52.091 -0.334 11.123 21.359 19.609 5 14:54:34.249 52.578 -0.520
" 14:59:19.110 52.108 +0.017 11.046 21433 19.629 6 14:57:21.847 2:47.598 1:55.020 02670 24579 20.349
12 15:00:20.207 1:01.097 +8.989 11.026 26.744 23.327 7 14:58:14.730 52.883 1:54.715 11.109 21.793 19.981
13 15:01:12.902 52.695 -8.402 11.146 21.741 19.808 8 14:59:08.004 53.274 +0.391 11.115 22139 20.020
14 15:02:05.061 52.159 -0.536 11.049 21.505 19.605 9 15:00:01.125 53.121 -0.153 11.160 21.979 19.982
15 15:02:57.130 52.069 -0.090 11.006 21.480 19.583 10 15:00:54.264 53.139 +0.018 11.327 21.773 20.039
16 15:03:49.129 51.999 -0.070 11.001 21.369 19.629 1" 15:01:47.245 52.981 -0.158 11.444 21.755 19.782
17 15:04:41.156 52.027 +0.028 10.934 21.482 19.611 12 15:02:40.196 52.951 -0.030 11.172 21.703 20.076
18 15:05:32.864 51.708 -0.319 10.935 21.291 19.482 13 15:03:33.146 52.950 -0.001 11.229 21.839 19.882
19 15:06:32.626 59.762 +8.054 10.999 25.339 23424 14 15:04:26.050 52.904 -0.046 11.194 21.823 19.887
15 15:05:18.835 52.785 -0.119 11.222 21.654 19.909
(053) EDVAN SOTO 16 15:06:11.659 52.824 +0.039 11.215 21.623 19.986
14:49:35925 54 .875 12.205 22.744 19.926 17 15:07:04.917 53.258 +0.434 11.181 21.720 20.357
2 14:50:28.996 53.071 -1.804 11.236 21.725 20.110 18 15:07:58.375 53.458 +0.200 11.418 21.885 20.155
3 14:51:21.841 52.845 -0.226 11.128 21.898 19.819
4 14:52:14.196 52.355 -0.490 11.086 21.654 19.615 (152) RENATO BERGAMO
5 14:53:06.106 51.910 -0.445 11.050 21.329 19.531 1 14:50:20.284 55.551 11.904 23.134 20513
6 14:53:58.490 52.384 +0.474 1.127 21515 19.742 2 14:51:14.835 54.551 -1.000 11.482 22.269 20.800
7 14:54:51.297 52.807 +0.423 11.235 21.601 19.971 3 14:52:08.662 53.827 -0.724 11.258 22.330 20.239
8 14:55:43.893 52.506 -0.211 11.116 21.500 19.980 4 14:53:02.002 53.340 -0.487 11.279 21.984 20.077
9 15:00:31.893 4:48.000 3:55404 05776 22.077 20.147 5 14:53:55471 53.469 +0.129 11.143 22.248 20.078
10 15:01:24.829 52.936 3:55.064 11.178 21.873 19.885 6 14:56:31.312 2:35.841 1:42372 11.181 2:01.737 22.923
" 15:02:17.369 52.540 -0.39%6 11.216 21576 19.748 7 15:01:15.206 4:43.894 2:08.053 56.775 26.486 20.633
12 15:03:09.785 52.416 -0.124 11.037 21.657 19.722 8 15:02:09.102 53.896 3:49.998 11.397 22.199 20.300
13 15:04:02.031 52.246 -0.170 11.067 21.636 19.543 9 15:03:02.148 53.046 -0.850 11.270 21.956 19.820
14 15:04:54.203 52.172 -0.074 11.078 21.399 19.695 10 15:03:55.220 53.072 +0.026 11.260 21.846 19.966
15 15:05:46.475 52.272 +0.100 11.104 21.658 19.510 1 15:04:48.285 53.065 -0.007 11.146 22.081 19.838
16 15:06:38.721 52.246 -0.026 11.095 21.465 19.686 12 15:05:41.057 52.772 -0.293 11.069 21.829 19.874
13 15:06:34.180 53.123 +0.351 11.075 22.132 19.916
(055) EVANDRO SABIONI 14 15:07:27.802 53.622 +0.499 11.189 22.004 20.429
1 14:49:19.298 54.521 11.719 22.561 20.241
2 14:50:12.622 53.324 -1.197 11.243 21918 20.163 (025) KAKA MAGNO
3 14:51:05.973 53.351 +0.027 11.318 21.797 20.236 1 14:50:50.568 55.944 11.897 23.239 20.808
4 14:51:58.725 52.752 -0.599 11.088 21.560 20.104 2 14:51:45.706 55.138 -0.806 11.637 22573 20.928
5 14:52:51.544 52.819 +0.067 11.122 21.799 19.898 3 14:52:51.161 1:05.455 +10.317 11.856 22.402 31.197
6 14:53:44.116 52.572 -0.247 11.058 21.547 19.967 4 14:55:56.934 3:05.773 2:00.318 20.382 24.109 21.282
7 14:54:36.813 52.697 +0.125 11.066 21.715 19.916 5 14:56:52.294 55.360 2:10413 11.691 22.654 21.015
8 14:55:29.643 52.830 +0.133 11.015 21.808 20.007 6 14:57:49.818 57.524 +2.164 11.758 22.289 23477
9 15:02:14.325 6:44.682 5:51.852 01.689 22.752 20.241
10 15:03:06.868 52.543 5:562.139 11.062 21.686 19.795
" 15:03:59.330 52.462 -0.081 1.113 21.527 19.822
12 15:04:51.666 52.336 -0.126 11.102 21.454 19.780
13 15:05:43.734 52.068 -0.268 11.017 21453 19.598
14 15:06:35.788 52.054 -0.014 11.018 21.384 19.652
15 15:07:28.116 52.328 +0.274 10.926 21.687 19.715
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